YouGov Survey Results
Sample Size: 1,983

Fieldwork: 14th - 16th November 2007

Catholics for Choice

You

All GB Adults

Which ONE of the following religions/ codes of
belief do you follow?
Christianity — Protestantisnm
Christianity — Roman Catholicism
Judaism
Islam
Hinduism
Sikhism
Buddhism
Humanism
Other
None - | don't follow any particular religion or code o
bel
Prefer not to say

The questions below are about abortion. We are
aware this is a potentially sensitive topic and we
would appreciate your opinion on the following
sets of questions. If you would prefer not to
comment at these questions, please choose the
“prefer not to say option” where appropriate.

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the
following statements?

It should be legal for a woman to have an
abortion when she has an unwanted pregnancy’

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don’'t know

Prefer not to say

UNDERSTAM E
Gender Age Social Grade Region
. T Christianity —
Total Male | Female|18to 24|25to34|35t044|45to54| 55+ | ABCl | C2DE London Rest of Midlands North Scotland Chnstlann_y ~ Roman
South and Wales Protestantism S
Catholicism

1983 949 1034 218 402 354 307 702 1069 | 909 390 436 446 519 193 673 228
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
34 31 37 15 18 30 37 50 38 30 30 38 34 35 32 100 0

11 10 13 12 9 14 9 12 12 11 14 9 10 12 14 0 100
1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0
3 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 0 0
45 50 40 62 58 47 46 30 41 49 39 45 47 46 46 0 0
3 3 3 5 6 2 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 2 3 0 0
32 32 32 38 34 38 31 27 35 29 33 32 29 35 31 25 19
31 30 32 24 38 34 29 30 34 28 29 34 35 29 29 33 24
16 15 16 15 12 14 16 18 13 19 14 15 14 16 21 18 20
7 7 8 7 5 4 8 10 7 8 8 7 8 7 6 10 13
7 8 6 8 4 5 7 9 7 8 8 7 6 7 7 9 14
4 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 2 5 5 2 4 3 4 2 4
3 3 3 5 3 2 4 3 2 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 6
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UNDERSTAMDING PEOPLE

Which ONE of the following religions/ codes of belief do you follow?

None - I don’t
Total Judaism Islam Hinduism Sikhism Buddhism Humanism Other f.OHOW any . Prefer not to say
particular religion
or code of bel
All GB Adults| 1983 14 15 13 2 10 12 67 885 63
% % % % % % % % % %
Which ONE of the following religions/ codes of
belief do you follow?
Christianity — Protestantism 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christianity — Roman Catholicism 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Judaism 1 100 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Islam 1 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hinduism 1 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sikhism 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0
Buddhism 1 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0
Humanism 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0
Other 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0
None - | don't follow any particular religion or code o
bel 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0
Prefer not to say 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
The questions below are about abortion. We are
aware this is a potentially sensitive topic and we
would appreciate your opinion on the following
sets of questions. If you would prefer not to
comment at these questions, please choose the
“prefer not to say option” where appropriate.
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the
following statements?
It should be legal for a woman to have an
abortion when she has an unwanted pregnancy’
Strongly agree 32 32 35 37 0 27 61 30 41 19
Agree 31 44 0 30 100 32 24 27 33 22
Neither agree nor disagree 16 16 26 29 0 26 0 20 11 22
Disagree 7 7 8 4 0 0 5 5 4 6
Strongly disagree 7 0 11 0 0 9 0 11 4 2
Don’'t know 4 0 15 0 0 0 9 3 4 7
Prefer not to say 3 0 4 0 0 6 0 4 2 20
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Gender Age Social Grade Region
. T Christianity —
Total Male | Female|18to 24|25to34|35t044|45to54| 55+ | ABCl | C2DE London Rest of Midlands North Scotland Chnstlann_y ~ Roman
South and Wales Protestantism S
Catholicism
All GB Adults| 1983 949 1034 218 402 354 307 702 1069 | 909 390 436 446 519 193 673 228
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the
following statements?
Catholic Bishops concentrate too much of their
attention on abortion when there are other issues
that also require their attention’
Strongly agree 32 34 30 21 27 33 35 37 34 30 32 33 32 32 32 33 14
Agree 32 29 35 29 34 34 30 32 34 30 31 33 35 32 28 35 28
Neither agree nor disagree 17 16 18 22 17 18 20 15 16 19 17 17 16 19 18 17 21
Disagree 5 6 5 9 6 3 4 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 7 5 15
Strongly disagree 3 3 3 1 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 12
Don’'t know 7 9 6 11 12 8 6 4 5 10 7 7 6 8 9 5 4
Prefer not to say 3 3 3 6 3 2 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 6
Do you know somebody who has had an
abortion?
Yes | do 54 45 63 47 59 65 53 49 57 52 58 51 54 56 51 53 52
No | don't 41 51 32 49 37 32 43 45 39 44 37 46 42 40 45 43 42
Prefer not to say 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 6

© 2007 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

www.yougov.com




YouGov Survey Results Catholics for Choice

Sample Size: 1,983 You Gov

Fieldwork: 14th - 16th November 2007

UNDERSTAM

Which ONE of the following religions/ codes of belief do you follow?
None - I don’t
. . . o . . follow any
Total Judaism Islam Hinduism Sikhism Buddhism Humanism Other . . Prefer not to say
particular religion
or code of bel
All GB Adults| 1983 14 15 13 2 10 12 67 885 63
Unweighted Sample] 1983 19 14 13 1 14 17 74 837 62
% % % % % % % % % %
To what extent do you agree or disagree with the
following statements?
Catholic Bishops concentrate too much of their
attention on abortion when there are other issues
that also require their attention’
Strongly agree 32 24 40 23 100 26 75 29 37 17
Agree 32 41 4 46 0 35 12 32 32 26
Neither agree nor disagree 17 22 14 15 0 34 4 21 16 24
Disagree 5 13 12 8 0 0 0 4 3 5
Strongly disagree 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1
Don’'t know 7 0 15 7 0 0 9 7 10 8
Prefer not to say 3 0 15 0 0 6 0 6 2 18
Do you know somebody who has had an
abortion?
Yes | do 54 52 53 58 100 70 75 58 56 38
Noldont 41 48 47 36 0 30 25 38 40 42
Prefer not to say 5 0 0 6 0 0 0 4 4 20
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